
Name/Department Office Hours Email

APPS

Leslie Barton 10am - 1pm leslie.barton@browardschools.com

Brian Carlton 8am-11am brian.carlton@browardschools.com

Rachel Desantis 10am - 1pm rachel.destanis@browardschools.com

Richard Dunbar 10am - 1pm richard.dunbar-iii@browardschools.com

Mark Edwards 10am - 1pm mark.edwards@browardschools.com

Bruce Evans 8am - 11am bruce.evans@browardschools.com

Brian Fitzgerald 10am - 1pm brian.fitzgerald@browardschools.com

Reggie Jackson 8am - 11am reggie.jackson@browardschools.com

Courtney Lancianese 10am - 1pm courtney.lancianese@browardschools.com

Timothy Lawrence 10am - 1pm tjlawrence@browardschools.com

Chrystina Marchionne 10am - 1pm chrystina.catsicas@browardschools.com

Callie Melton 8am - 11am callie.melton@browardschools.com

Joseph Murillo 10am - 1pm joseph.murillo@browarschools.com

Marius Orsolini 8am - 11am marius.orsolini@browardschools.com

Malcolm Rogers 10am - 1pm malcolm.rogers@browardschools.com

Kathryn Scott 10am - 1pm kathryn.lotocky@browardschools.com

Daniel Tyson 10am - 1pm daniel.tyson@browardschools.com

James Whitfield 8am - 11am james.whitfield@browardschools.com

English

Carol Adams 8am - 11am carol.adams2@browardschools.com

Shirley Baker 8am - 11am shirley.d.baker@browardschools.com

Christopher Beaulieu 8am - 11am chris.beaulieu@browardschools.com

Jeffrey Gallagher 8am - 11am gallagherflhs@browardschools.com

Courtney Hambright 8am - 11am courtney.hambright@browardschools.com

Francis Hill 8am - 11am francis.hill@browardschools.com

Kathleen Jackson 8am - 11am kathleen.jackson@browardschools.com

Jacklyn James 8am - 11am jacklyn.james@browardschools.com

Heidi Knopp 8am - 11am heidi.knopp@browardschools.com

Lisa London 8am - 11am lisa.london@browardschools.com

Anita Malak 8am - 11am anita.malak@browardschools.com

Jennifer Muha 8am - 11am jennifer.muha@browardschools.com

Deborah Payraudeau 8am - 11am deborah.payraudeau@browardschools.com

Joanna Petersen 8am - 11am joanna.petersen@browardschools.com

James Redmond 8am - 11am james.redmond@browardschools.com

Marie Rodriguez-Kimble 8am - 11am marie.kimble@browardschools.com

Robyn Trainer 8am - 11am robyn.trainer@browardschools.com

James Wakefield 8am - 11am james.wakefield@browardschools.com

Elizabeth Walker 8am - 11am elizabeth.walker@browardschools.com

Alan Dwortzan 8am - 11am alan.dwortzan@browardschools.com

Nahum Saint-Preux 8am - 11am nahum.saint-preux@browardschools.com

Math

Andrea Amison 9am - 12pm andrea.amison@browardschools.com

Alexandra Andion 9am - 12pm alexandra.andion@browardschools.com

Semra Bahadir 9am - 12pm semra.bahadir@browardschools.com

Bryan Cicale 9am - 12pm bryan.cicale@browardschools.com

Pamela Corzo 9am - 12pm pamela.corzo@browardschools.com

Lourivaldo DaSilva 9am - 12pm lourivaldo.dasilva@browardschools.com

Brook Goren 9am - 12pm brook.goren@browardschools.com

Calean Hoppe 9am - 12pm calean.hoppe@browardschools.com

Tina Lovett 9am - 12pm tina.lovett@browardschools.com

Janice March 9am - 12pm janice.march@browardschools.com

Theresa Mueller 9am - 12pm theresa.mueller@browardschools.com

Cassidy Payne 9am - 12pm cassidy.payne@browardschools.com

Roey Perl 9am - 12pm roey.perl@browardschools.com

Rachel Star 9am - 12pm rachel.star@browardschools.com

Cyd Sterling 9am - 12pm cyd.sterling@browardschools.com

Robert Rindner 9am - 12pm robert.rindner@browardschools.com

Jennifer Simplice 9am - 12pm jennifer.simplice@browardschools.com

Science

Cheryl Beach 10am - 1pm cheryl.beach@browardschools.com
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Richard Belton 10am - 1pm richard.belton@browardschools.com

Scott Dethloff 10am - 1pm scott.dethloff@browardschools.com

Jason Grace 10am - 1pm jason.grace@browardschools.com

Jordana Hass 10am - 1pm jordana.hass@browardschools.com

Josiah Lacey 10am - 1pm josiah.lacey@browardschools.com

Moselyne Mathieu 10am - 1pm moselyne.mathieu@browardschools.com

Byron Montenegro 10am - 1pm byron.montenegro@browardschools.com

Jacqueline Morphet 10am - 1pm jacqueline.morphet@browardschools.com

Cliffon Saurel 10am - 1pm cliffon.saurel@browardschools.com

Jacob Tepper 10am - 1pm jacob.tepper@browardschools.com

Marielle Witting 10am - 1pm marielle.witting@browardschools.com

Social Studies

Nicholas Alberico 11am - 2pm nicholas.alberico@browardschools.com

Stacey Blecker 11am - 2pm stacey.blecker@browardschools.com

Erica Carlino 11am - 2pm erica.carlino@browardschools.com

Alexandra Cherry 11am - 2pm alexandra.cherry@browardschools.com

David Cross 11am - 2pm david.cross@browardschools.com

Jerry Jiampetti 11am - 2pm jerry.jiampetti@browardschools.com

Daniel Katz 11am - 2pm daniel.katz@browardschools.com

Paul Lepkowski 11am - 2pm paul.lepkowski@browardschools.com

Lauren Logan 11am - 2pm lauren.logan@browardschools.com

Walter Lotocky 11am - 2pm walter.lotocky@browardschools.com

Susan Primrose 11am - 2pm susan.primrose@browardschools.com

Emmily Sarmiento 11am - 2pm emmily.sarmiento@browardschools.com

Stephanie Scher 11am - 2pm stephanie.scher@browardschools.com

Barbara Segal 11am - 2pm barbara.segal@browardschools.com

Rory Sponsler 11am - 2pm rory.sponsler@browardschools.com

Michael Sweeney 11am - 2pm michael.sweeney@browardschools.com

Alexandra Thomas 11am - 2pm alexandralorraine.thomas@browardschools.com

World Languages

Maria Bortagaray 9am - 12pm maria.bortagaray@browardschools.com

Yelina Cisneros 9am - 12pm yelina.cisneros@browardschools.com

Joe Kilpatrick 9am - 12pm joe.kilpatrick@browardschools.com

Vanessa Liburd 9am - 12pm vanesa.liburd@browardschools.com

Aracelis Vasquez 9am - 12pm aracelis.vasquez@browardschools.com

ESE

Kathy Allen 9:30am - 12:30pm kathyallen@browardschools.com

Malease Berg 9:30am - 12:30pm malease.berg@browardschools.com

Carleigh Carmichael 9:30am - 12:30pm carleigh.carmichael@browardschools.com

Linda Celestin 9:30am - 12:30pm linda.celestin@browardschools.com

Debra Cohen 9:30am - 12:30pm debra.cohen@browardschools.com

Tiffany Colon 9:30am - 12:30pm tiffany.colon@browardschools.com

Allyson Giscombe 9:30am - 12:30pm allyson.giscombe@browardschools.com

Alexander Keintz 9:30am - 12:30pm alexander.keintz@browardschools.com

Staci Newton 9:30am - 12:30pm staci.newton@browardschools.com

Christa Parisi 9:30am - 12:30pm christa.parisi@browardschools.com

Nathali Pierre-Louis 9:30am - 12:30pm nathalie.pierre-louis@browardschools.com

Mourinho Snipe 9:30am - 12:30pm mourinho.snipe@browardschools.com

Valerie Ruwe 9am - 1pm valerie.ruwe@browardschools.com

Justin Willard 9:30am - 12:30pm justin.willard@browardschools.com

Guidance

Dwight Francis 8:30am - 11:30am dwight.francis@browardschools.com

Christopher McCullen 8:30am - 11:30am chris.mccullen@browardschools.com

Melinda McFadden 11:30am - 2:30pm melinda.mcfadden@browardschools.com

Joann Kitchen-Simmons 11:30am - 2:30pm joannkitchen.simmons@browardschools.com

Keely Turczyn 8:30am - 11:30am keely.turczyn@browardschools.com

Technology Support

Pedro Santiago Monday and Tuesday - 9am - 12pm FLHtechnology@browardschools.com

Christopher Wynter Wednesday - 9am - 12pm FLHtechnology@browardschools.com

Micole Walters Thursday and Friday - 9am - 12pm FLHtechnology@browardschools.com
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